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To (JSTC member laboratory)
Application for JSTC Test Report
We are pleased to submit an application for JSTC Test Report as follows: 
1.  Client 
	Client
	Company
	

	
	Address, Country

	

	Contact Person
	Name
	

	
	Department, Section
	

	
	E-mail
	

	
	Telephone
	


2.  Type of Test Report
	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	


3.  Information about Test Object
	Test Object
	

	Type-form
	

	Rated Voltage(kV)
	

	Rated Normal Current(A)
	

	Rated Short-circuit (Breaking) Current (kA)
	

	Rated Frequency (50/60Hz)
	

	Manufacturer
	

	Address of Manufacturer

	

	Expected Dates of Tests
	

	Standard
	

	Test Items
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